Type: Project: Submitted by: Date:
Ordering information:
SPRNG ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING     -     www.sprngarch.com
11325 Cash Rd. Ste. 100 - Houston, TX 77477 U.S.A
All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and SLG Lighting, Inc. 2026, all rights reserved.
HRZN25I  |  Wall Mount Luminaire
HRZN25I  |  Architectural Linear Luminaire

11325 Cash Rd. Ste. 100 - Houston, TX 77477 U.S.A
SPRNG ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING     -     www.sprngarch.com
Ordering Guide:
Use the buttons below to build out a product number.
Example:
Select one option per numbered section. if a preferred option is not here, please contact your local SPRNG representative for more information.
1 Series 2 Light Style 3 Total Length 1 4 Mounting 5 Output2 6 Voltage 7 CCT/CRI
    HRZN25
Horizon 2.5 -
Linear
     I
Indirect - Downlight Individual Fixture Length
Continous Run (if over 8FT)
(Please specify to the FT).
1
     WM
Wall Mount
     H (High Indirect)
650 Lumens / 5 Watts per FT
     M (Medium Indirect)
488 Lumens / 3.75 Watts per FT
     CL
Custom Lumens (Please specify) 2
     CW
Custom Watts  (Please specify)2
2Please consult your local SPRNG
representative for details on Custom
Lumens &/or Watts.
   BLANK
120V-277V
     927
90 CRI - 2700K
     930
90 CRI - 3000K
     935
90 CRI - 3500K
     940
90 CRI - 4000K
     950
90 CRI - 5000K
     9FSK
- 5000K)
9DTW
90 CRI - Dim to Warm (1800K - 3000K)
8 Indirect Optics 9 Dimming Driver 10 Finish 11 Emergency3 12 Controls 13 Sensors
     BW
     AS
Asymmetric Optics
     DIM
0-10V 5%
DTW
Dim to Warm 1%
     TW
     BL
    BL
     WH
Pearly gate white - RAL9016
      SG
Shining silver gray - RAL7045
_________
RAL color code
     BLANK
        EM
3
3 Note: Continous runs of over 8FT might
Please specify if so. Example:
2EM.